


Sl No. ENRNO NAME COURSE
CCITSK 2250815952 MATHIVANAN M BPOI006P

CCITSK 2250815952 GOLLAPALLI RAJAKUMAR BPOI007P

DMOP 2002278545 DHINESH S BSSI012P

DMOP 2100162380 GOLLAPALLI RAJAKUMAR BSSI012P

DMOP 2200091300 S PRASANNAPRAKASH BSSI012P

DMOP 2201707874 PRAKASH S BSSI012P

DMOP 2002278545 DHINESH S BSSI014P

DMOP 2100162380 GOLLAPALLI RAJAKUMAR BSSI014P

DMOP 2200091300 S PRASANNAPRAKASH BSSI014P

DMOP 2201707874 PRAKASH S BSSI014P

MSCIS 2250038195 SRINATH R DESHAPANDE MSEI021P

MSCIS 2250038209 NEHA CHAUHAN MSEI021P

MSCIS 2250055058 GURUPRASAD S MSEI021P

MSCIS 2250299075 VISHRUTH M MSEI021P

MSCIS 2250370867 KIRTA MARANDI MSEI021P

MSCIS 2250403981 BADURI BHAGYALAKSHMI MSEI021P

MSCIS 2250459281 NITIN SHARMA MSEI021P

MSCIS 2250459316 VENKATESH VANJAKU MSEI021P

MSCIS 2250501289 LAVANYA E MSEI021P

MSCIS 2250597790 S SUHAS GOWDA MSEI021P

MSCIS 2250960694 SHRINIVAS NARAYAN PATGAR MSEI021P

MSCIS 2250960729 JOSEPH JOY MSEI021P

MSCIS 2251689150 AVTAR SINGH MSEI021P

MSCIS 2251689376 DELLISWAR RAO DUDDI MSEI021P

MSCIS 2251689458 ARNAB KUNDU MSEI021P

MSCIS 2251689592 T K MURALIKRISHNAN MSEI021P

MSCIS 2251689910 ANIL KUMAR PRASAD S MSEI021P

MSCIS 2251690187 ARJUNAN R MSEI021P

MSCIS 2251690253 B. SIVAKUMAR MSEI021P

MSCIS 2251690340 SURIYA NARAYANAN S MSEI021P

MSCIS 2252230550 SANIA RIZA K MSEI021P

MSCIS 2252947942 SHWETA VISHWAS BHOPATRAO MSEI021P

MSCIS 2252948070 ASHWINI KUMAR MSEI021P

MSCIS 2252948189 RANJEET KUMAR MSEI021P

MSCIS 2253999540 CHANDNI JAIN MSEI021P

MSCIS 2254484261 VIRENDRA AJITSINGH BHATI MSEI021P
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PGDIS 2250458217 SHREYAS T MSEI021P

PGDIS 2251528643 UTKRISHT SAHU MSEI021P

PGDIS 2251528746 HARPREET SINGH MSEI021P

PGDIS 2251528793 MALAKAPALLI VAMSI KRISHNA MSEI021P

PGDIS 2252255780 KAJAL MSEI021P

MSCIS 2250038195 SRINATH R DESHAPANDE MSEI022P

MSCIS 2250038209 NEHA CHAUHAN MSEI022P

MSCIS 2250055058 GURUPRASAD S MSEI022P

MSCIS 2250299075 VISHRUTH M MSEI022P

MSCIS 2250370867 KIRTA MARANDI MSEI022P

MSCIS 2250403981 BADURI BHAGYALAKSHMI MSEI022P

MSCIS 2250459281 NITIN SHARMA MSEI022P

MSCIS 2250459316 VENKATESH VANJAKU MSEI022P

MSCIS 2250501289 LAVANYA E MSEI022P

MSCIS 2250597790 S SUHAS GOWDA MSEI022P

MSCIS 2250960694 SHRINIVAS NARAYAN PATGAR MSEI022P

MSCIS 2250960729 JOSEPH JOY MSEI022P

MSCIS 2251689150 AVTAR SINGH MSEI022P

MSCIS 2251689376 DELLISWAR RAO DUDDI MSEI022P

MSCIS 2251689458 ARNAB KUNDU MSEI022P

MSCIS 2251689592 T K MURALIKRISHNAN MSEI022P

MSCIS 2251689910 ANIL KUMAR PRASAD S MSEI022P

MSCIS 2251690187 ARJUNAN R MSEI022P

MSCIS 2251690253 B. SIVAKUMAR MSEI022P

MSCIS 2251690340 SURIYA NARAYANAN S MSEI022P

MSCIS 2252230550 SANIA RIZA K MSEI022P

MSCIS 2252947942 SHWETA VISHWAS BHOPATRAO MSEI022P

MSCIS 2252948070 ASHWINI KUMAR MSEI022P

MSCIS 2252948189 RANJEET KUMAR MSEI022P

MSCIS 2253999540 CHANDNI JAIN MSEI022P

MSCIS 2254484261 VIRENDRA AJITSINGH BHATI MSEI022P

PGDIS 2250458217 SHREYAS T MSEI022P

PGDIS 2251528643 UTKRISHT SAHU MSEI022P

PGDIS 2251528746 HARPREET SINGH MSEI022P

PGDIS 2251528793 MALAKAPALLI VAMSI KRISHNA MSEI022P

PGDIS 2252255780 KAJAL MSEI022P
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MSCIS 2250038195 SRINATH R DESHAPANDE MSEI023P

MSCIS 2250038209 NEHA CHAUHAN MSEI023P

MSCIS 2250055058 GURUPRASAD S MSEI023P

MSCIS 2250299075 VISHRUTH M MSEI023P

MSCIS 2250370867 KIRTA MARANDI MSEI023P

MSCIS 2250403981 BADURI BHAGYALAKSHMI MSEI023P

MSCIS 2250459281 NITIN SHARMA MSEI023P

MSCIS 2250459316 VENKATESH VANJAKU MSEI023P

MSCIS 2250501289 LAVANYA E MSEI023P

MSCIS 2250597790 S SUHAS GOWDA MSEI023P

MSCIS 2250960694 SHRINIVAS NARAYAN PATGAR MSEI023P

MSCIS 2250960729 JOSEPH JOY MSEI023P

MSCIS 2251689150 AVTAR SINGH MSEI023P

MSCIS 2251689376 DELLISWAR RAO DUDDI MSEI023P

MSCIS 2251689458 ARNAB KUNDU MSEI023P

MSCIS 2251689592 T K MURALIKRISHNAN MSEI023P

MSCIS 2251689910 ANIL KUMAR PRASAD S MSEI023P

MSCIS 2251690187 ARJUNAN R MSEI023P

MSCIS 2251690253 B. SIVAKUMAR MSEI023P

MSCIS 2251690340 SURIYA NARAYANAN S MSEI023P

MSCIS 2252230550 SANIA RIZA K MSEI023P

MSCIS 2252947942 SHWETA VISHWAS BHOPATRAO MSEI023P

MSCIS 2252948070 ASHWINI KUMAR MSEI023P

MSCIS 2252948189 RANJEET KUMAR MSEI023P

MSCIS 2253999540 CHANDNI JAIN MSEI023P

MSCIS 2254484261 VIRENDRA AJITSINGH BHATI MSEI023P

PGDIS 2250458217 SHREYAS T MSEI023P

PGDIS 2251528643 UTKRISHT SAHU MSEI023P

PGDIS 2251528746 HARPREET SINGH MSEI023P

PGDIS 2251528793 MALAKAPALLI VAMSI KRISHNA MSEI023P

PGDIS 2252255780 KAJAL MSEI023P

PGDIS 2101214616 BHARAT BHUSHAN ANNAVARAPU MSEI025P

PGDIS 2101293894 P VIJAY KUMAR MSEI025P

PGDIS 2101214616 BHARAT BHUSHAN ANNAVARAPU MSEI026P

PGDIS 2101293894 P VIJAY KUMAR MSEI026P

PGDIS 2101214616 BHARAT BHUSHAN ANNAVARAPU MSEI027P

PGDIS 2101293894 P VIJAY KUMAR MSEI027P
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MSCIS 2105601803 ARUN KUMAR R MSEL032

MSCIS 2106174100 SYED ZUBAIR MSEL032

MSCIS 2106346580 SUBHAYAN GHOSH MSEL032

MSCIS 2108302370 NIKESH ANAND MSEL032

MSCIS 2108304244 ROSHANI ARUNRAO SAYANKAR MSEL032

MSCIS 2108319856 CH SANDHYA RANI MSEL032

MSCIS 2109106140 ADARSH B MSEL032

MSCIS 2250597850 ROHIT RANJAN MSEL032

MSCIS 2252948039 UJJAWAL RATHOD MSEL032

Dr. B.N. Shankar Gowda

Center Superintendent

IGNOU-BIT-1314 SC

*Exam joining link will be sent by the respective examiners one day before the exam date 

or 2 hrs before the commencement of exam


